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TE NEB4m=S EP8967-000
Station, 449 mm Height, 65 kA Short Circuit Current, 1340 mm
[52.756 in] Creepage, 1.6 C Qrs, Lightning Arresters & Surge

Arresters
£ TE EREE>

FERANEB /I mm > BESE - BEFS5B5~m > BE

BRI AAREL: Bk

mfELIES: T, Bl ~ PARFIIEM, AT « FEa =R His, ZM

=g

SEoEE - SSL: 1kN
FmaE: 449 mm

REEBE (WRFREEM) : 45kV

o

B SIHIE
BIRTHEEFR
Bk ER[E 1.2/50ps (IE#R)
TREB RS (FFFR)
RERBE (FRPREER)
kA== Wi
ELTERE (Uo)
Qrs
KR FBE (Ur)

i
FE~mEE

U
=BLRE - SSL

R~

il

FramE
FmEE
TR
/R
BRI R R

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

=ERE
321 kV
10 kA
45 kV
65 kA
12 kV
1.6C

15 kV

1 kN

7 kg
449 mm

1340 mm[52.756 in]
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EP8967-000

Station, 449 mm Height, 65 kA Short Circuit Current, 1340 mm [52.756 in] Creepage,
1.6 C Qrs, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters
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